Application I Name

GM115686
GM106266
GM103790
GM102488
GM114039
GM122029
GM114032
GM121962
GM108438
GM107394
GM119716
GM121813
GM118800
GM115562
GM106964
GM103762
GM118720
GM105285
GM105863
GM106066

AKASH DAYAL
HARI KISHEN

MEGHAL YADAV

SONALIKA

TUSHAR VERMA
VIPIN DHANGAR
ABHISHEK SINGH
DIVYANSHU SHARMA

KASHISH KHAN
KHUSHI GUPTA

NIKITA VASWANI

PREM KUMAR

PRIYANSHU GAUTAM

SAMYAK JAIN

SANSKAR AGRAWAL
VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY
ANUSHKA SINGH

BHANU PRATAP
ISHAN SINGH

SOURABH SINGH

Category Programme Name

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC

SC

SC

SC

MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT

Faculty

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Semester Amount Start Date 16/08/2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

6320 Last Date 18/08/2023
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320
6320



